039
RANGE AVAILABLE
www.vandalite.com                                                EXTERIOR LIGHTING RANGE
Catalogue No. Description    Weight (Kg)        Dimensions
SKY50S   50w SON                 4.5 Kg
SKY70S   70w SON                 4.5 Kg
SKY100S   100w SON                        4.5 Kg
SKY50MH   50w HIPE                        4.5 Kg
SKY70MH   70w HIPE                        4.5 Kg
Suffix
/PC   Mini Photo-Cell
/PS   NEMA photocell socket only
/SKY.CAN   Black Top Canopy 520 diameter